
 

 
 

Bhartiya Sanskriti Darshan Trust’s Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, 
Wagholi, Pune 

 

Teaching Staff Attendance January– 2025 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Teacher Out of 26 working 
days 

1 Dr. Kulkarni Anand Balwant - Principal 26 

2 Dr. Nemade Ranibala Motiram – Vice - Principal 21.5 

3 Dr. Deshmukh Vineeta Vasant 21 

4 Dr. Kulkarni Radhesh Rangnathrao 23.5 

5 Vd. Dhawale Suvarna Madhavrao 21.5 

6 Vd. Burde Priyanka Gajananrao (Vd. Shinde Priyanka A.) 24 

7 Vd. Mane Supriya Shailendra 25 

8  Vd.Dohare Rashmi Arvindkumar 0 

9 Vd. Sharma Ankita Gopal 21 

10 Vd. Karambelkar Sumedha Anay 23 

11 Vd. Kamble Sharavati Goroba 23 

12 Vd. Modh Pooja Ashokkumar 26 

13 Vd. Karambelkar Sharadini Aniket 23 

14 Dr. Sardeshmukh Nilambari Sushrut 25 

15 Vd. Kulkarni Archana Arun 26 

16 Vd. Nemade Vivek Vilas 22 

17 Vd. Pathak Apurva Aditya 25 

18 Vd. Kossambe Shivani Bhaskar 26 

19 Vd. Moghe Pallavi Adwait 18.5 

20 Vd. Khaire Sayali Sudam 26 

21 Vd. Kale Arati Anil 25 

22 Vd. Jain Komal Ravinchandra 24 

23 Vd. Tathe Narayan Sopan 23 

24 Dr. Deshpande Anjali Aniruddha 24 

25 Dr. Sardeshmukh Sushrut Sadanand 25 

26 Vd. Meher Pritam Ramesh 21 

27 Vd. Kakde Pravin Suryakant 25.5 

28 Vd. Pakade Sushama Ramdas 23 

29 Vd. Amrutkar Prashant Pandurang 24 

30 Vd. Singh Nita Satyanarayan 21 

31 Vd. Sarode Yogita Amit 0 

32 Vd. Pisal Anjali Vinay 24.5 

33 Vd. Metkari Tanvi Muhammed 24.5 

34 Vd. Vyas Monali Ashok 26 

35 Vd. Jadhav Onkar Suryakant 24 

36 Vd. Kulkarni Bhakti Pranav 26 

37 Vd. Dhole Aishwarya Moreshwar 23 

38 Vd. Varma Divya Swapnil 24.5 

39 Vd. Giri Jyoti Maharajgir 25.5 

40 Vd. Chapte Ruchira Devram 19 

41 Vd. Shinde Amruta Vasantrao 6( New Joining) 

Note: 1) If attendance of any particular staff is found more than monthly working days, it 

shows that, particular staff has performed additional duty on holidays. 2) If attendance of any 
particular staff is found less than the working days, it shows that particular staff was on leave 
during those days. 



 

 
 
 

Bhartiya Sanskriti Darshan Trust’s Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, 
Wagholi, Pune 

 

Teaching Staff Attendance February– 2025 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Teacher Out of 23 working 
days 

1 Dr. Kulkarni Anand Balwant - Principal 25 

2 Dr. Nemade Ranibala Motiram – Vice - Principal 26 

3 Dr. Deshmukh Vineeta Vasant 22 

4 Dr. Kulkarni Radhesh Rangnathrao 2.5 

5 Vd. Dhawale Suvarna Madhavrao 25 

6 Vd. Burde Priyanka Gajananrao (Vd. Shinde Priyanka A.) 25 

7 Vd. Mane Supriya Shailendra 26 

8  Vd.Dohare Rashmi Arvindkumar 0 

9 Vd. Sharma Ankita Gopal 19 

10 Vd. Karambelkar Sumedha Anay 25 

11 Vd. Kamble Sharavati Goroba 24 

12 Vd. Modh Pooja Ashokkumar 26 

13 Vd. Karambelkar Sharadini Aniket 25 

14 Dr. Sardeshmukh Nilambari Sushrut 25 

15 Vd. Kulkarni Archana Arun 26.5 

16 Vd. Nemade Vivek Vilas  

17 Vd. Pathak Apurva Aditya 20.5 

18 Vd. Kossambe Shivani Bhaskar 27 

19 Vd. Moghe Pallavi Adwait 24 

20 Vd. Khaire Sayali Sudam 26 

21 Vd. Kale Arati Anil 21 

22 Vd. Jain Komal Ravinchandra 21.5 

23 Vd. Tathe Narayan Sopan 23 

24 Dr. Deshpande Anjali Aniruddha 25 

25 Dr. Sardeshmukh Sushrut Sadanand 26 

26 Vd. Meher Pritam Ramesh 22 

27 Vd. Kakde Pravin Suryakant 23 

28 Vd. Pakade Sushama Ramdas 21 

29 Vd. Amrutkar Prashant Pandurang 26 

30 Vd. Singh Nita Satyanarayan 19 

31 Vd. Sarode Yogita Amit 0 

32 Vd. Pisal Anjali Vinay 25 

33 Vd. Metkari Tanvi Muhammed 23 

34 Vd. Vyas Monali Ashok 24 

35 Vd. Jadhav Onkar Suryakant 24 

36 Vd. Kulkarni Bhakti Pranav 25 

37 Vd. Varma Divya Swapnil 23.5 

38 Vd. Giri Jyoti Maharajgir 24 

39 Vd. Chapte Ruchira Devram 25 

40 Vd. Shinde Amruta Vasantrao 16 

Note: 1) If attendance of any particular staff is found more than monthly working days, it 

shows that, particular staff has performed additional duty on holidays. 2) If attendance of any 
particular staff is found less than the working days, it shows that particular staff was on leave 
during those days. 


